
ANUSA 2024 Election Candidate List

Position Name Ticket/Ungrouped

President Skye Predavec Serve! for ANUSA
Nick Reich Left Action - Free Palestine
Beatrice Tucker Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Will Burfoot Change your ANUSA

Undergraduate Member on ANU Council Skye Predavec Serve! for ANUSA
Will Roche Progress for ANUSA
Nick Reich Left Action - Free Palestine
Will Burfoot Change your ANUSA

Postgraduate Member on ANU Council Edan Habel Serve! for ANUSA
Luxue Wang Progress for ANUSA
Rishik Reddy Maram Change your ANUSA
Brenna Barker-Lamb Ungrouped

Vice President Seungbin Kang (SBK) Serve! for ANUSA
Sree Vaishnavi Gangarapu Change your ANUSA

Education Officer Mitha Mall Serve! for ANUSA
Yerin Park Left Action - Free Palestine
Finnian Colwell Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Rosie Paton Change your ANUSA

Treasurer Chiamaka Oba (Chia) Serve! for ANUSA
Max Tobin Progress for ANUSA
Hayden O'Brien Change your ANUSA

Welfare Officer Harriet Ryder Serve! for ANUSA
Carter Chryse Left Action - Free Palestine
Kiera Rosenberg Change your ANUSA

Clubs Officer Lee-Ann De Souza Serve! for ANUSA
Jeremy Fox Progress for ANUSA
Harrison Oates Change your ANUSA

General Secretary Alex Bako Serve! for ANUSA
Will Roche Progress for ANUSA
Sam Gorrie Change your ANUSA

Postgraduate Coursework Officer Pankhuri Tiwary Serve! for ANUSA
Luxue Wang Progress for ANUSA



Hinanshi Rathod Change your ANUSA

Undergraduate Coursework Officer Alicia Humphrey Serve! for ANUSA
Claire Oberdorfer Progress for ANUSA
Charley Ellwood Change your ANUSA

Parents and Carers Officer Ankith Arun Aswath Change your ANUSA Elected unopposed

HDR Officer Gio Dalla Libera M. Serve! for ANUSA
Ruibiao Zhu Progress for ANUSA

COS Rep (UG) Ananya Malani Serve! for ANUSA
Ivy (Anuh) Serve! for ANUSA
Oscar Greenfield Change your ANUSA

COS Rep (HDR) Jewel Joanna Cabardo Serve! for ANUSA Elected unopposed

CBE Rep (UG) Ziyang Peng Serve! for ANUSA
Bhumika Khanna Serve! for ANUSA
Anjani Garg Change your ANUSA

CBE Rep (PG) Elaine Lin Serve! for ANUSA
Kunj Guglani Progress for ANUSA
Tanisha Chowdhury Change your ANUSA

CECC Rep (UG) Lea Fallen Serve! for ANUSA
Ryan Guo Progress for ANUSA
Riley Swinson Change your ANUSA

CECC Rep (PG) Mason (Xinpeng) Wei Change your ANUSA Elected unopposed

CoL Rep (UG) William H. Chen Serve! for ANUSA
Shane Macdonald Serve! for ANUSA
Max Tobin Progress for ANUSA
Claire Oberdorfer Progress for ANUSA
Penelope Robson Change your ANUSA

CoL Rep (PG) Nathan Akroyd Change your ANUSA Elected unopposed

CoL Rep (HDR) Aman Kumar Serve! for ANUSA Elected unopposed

CASS Rep (UG) Chith Weliamuna Serve! for ANUSA
Will Roche Progress for ANUSA



Claire Oberdorfer Progress for ANUSA
Remi Prica Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Mickey Throssell Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Aurora Neumann Change your ANUSA

CASS Rep (PG) Jeremy Fox Progress for ANUSA Elected unopposed

CAP Rep (UG) Mirielle Augustin Serve! for ANUSA
Eduardo CS Serve! for ANUSA
Darcy Oates Change your ANUSA

CAP (PG) Holly Mellor Serve! for ANUSA
Adryan Hermawan Progress for ANUSA
Jiacheng Zhang Ungrouped
David Martinez Change your ANUSA

CAP (HDR) Sharif Mustajib Ungrouped
Isabelle Zhu-Maguire Serve! for ANUSA

CHM Rep (UG) Lilly Bradbery Change your ANUSA Elected unopposed
Saskia Hughes Serve! for ANUSA Elected unopposed

CHM Rep (PG) Aidan Hickey Change your ANUSA Elected unopposed

Environment Officer Sarah Strange Serve! for ANUSA
Shreyas Kumar Progress for ANUSA
Chris Morris Left Action - Free Palestine

NUS Delegate Eloisa Belmar Osborn Solidarity for NUS
Josh Shaw Solidarity for NUS
Dylan Adams Solidarity for NUS
Charley Ellwood Solidarity for NUS
Skye Predavec Serve! for ANUSA
Seungbin Kang (SBK) Serve! for ANUSA
Mitha Mall Serve! for ANUSA
Isabella Coombs Serve! for ANUSA
Harriet Ryder Serve! for ANUSA
Blair Doran Serve! for ANUSA
Matilda Cooper Ayres Res for NUS
Flynn Goerlitz Res for NUS
Will Roche Progress for ANUSA
Max Tobin Progress for ANUSA
Kunj Guglani Progress for ANUSA
Yerin Park Left Action - Free Palestine
Josh Kummerow Left Action - Free Palestine
Jamie Gray Left Action - Free Palestine
Carter Chryse Left Action - Free Palestine
Aemonn Hassan Left Action - Free Palestine



Ell Lappin Free Parking
Lucy Williams Change your ANUSA
Hayden O'Brien Change your ANUSA
Kiera Rosenberg Change your ANUSA
Rosie Paton Change your ANUSA
Will Burfoot Change your ANUSA
Sam Gorrie Change your ANUSA

General Representative Sharif Mustajib Ungrouped
Mirielle Augustin Serve! for ANUSA
Lucy Woolnough Serve! for ANUSA
Kuba Meikle Serve! for ANUSA
Jessica Gunawan Serve! for ANUSA
Isabella Coombs Serve! for ANUSA
Daniella Byishimo Serve! for ANUSA
Blair Doran Serve! for ANUSA
Will Roche Progress for ANUSA
Max Tobin Progress for ANUSA
Luxue Wang Progress for ANUSA
Jeremy Fox Progress for ANUSA
Claire Oberdorfer Progress for ANUSA
Sarah Dillon Left Action - Free Palestine
Jamie Gray Left Action - Free Palestine
Connor Heins Left Action - Free Palestine
Aveline Cayir Left Action - Free Palestine
Aemonn Hassan Left Action - Free Palestine
Grace Mulready Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Grace Alexander Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Elise Chua Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Beatrice Tucker Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Remi Prica Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Pippa Newman Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Mickey Throssell Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Finnian Colwell Globalise the Resistance for Palestine
Ell Lappin Free Parking
Lucy Williams Change your ANUSA
Kiana Levy Change your ANUSA
Flynn Goerlitz Change your ANUSA
Catherine Abrams Change your ANUSA
Ana Fernandes Change your ANUSA
Madeline Hele Change your ANUSA
Leila Clarke Change your ANUSA
Josh Shaw Change your ANUSA
Eloisa Belmar Osborn Change your ANUSA
Dylan Adams Change your ANUSA


